
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 09/08/21 06:42AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Probation or Parole Violation

BE214231809/07/21  06:57PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: FREEMAN, JOSHUA JAY  M/W  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE214231509/07/21  06:34PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 (BLOCK)PORTER AV

ARRESTED: BENDORF-SASSEEN, CORY ALANMICHAEL  M/W  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE214231109/07/21  05:34PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NINTH ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 24.00  Height: 6'01"  Weight: 140.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct

BE214229209/07/21  04:03PM LINDER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 41.00  Height: 5'04"  Weight: 180.00lbs.

Warrant Arrest

BE214228109/07/21  03:01PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NELSON AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST

ARRESTED: MCINTYRE, BRITTANY SUE  F/W  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE214225609/07/21  11:14AM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OLYMPIAN BLVD

Check Welfare

BE214224809/07/21  10:31AM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHITE AV & WOODWARD AV

Check Welfare

BE214224309/07/21  09:51AM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV; APT: 3



Disorderly Conduct Domestic Abuse Repeater

BE214221909/07/21  04:21AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 32.00  Height: 5'09"  Weight: 170.00lbs.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Probation or Parole Violation

BE214220709/07/21  01:00AM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PRAIRIE AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST

ARRESTED: STRAIN, BRYAN JAMES  M/W  Age: 29.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE214217609/06/21  08:14PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD; APT: 12

Probation or Parole Violation

BE214217309/06/21  07:07PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: WOODS, KARI ANN  F/W  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE214215809/06/21  05:04PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Probation or Parole Violation

BE214215509/06/21  04:27PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST & LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: WOODS, KARI ANN  F/W  Age: 38.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE214214109/06/21  02:01PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE214213709/06/21  01:43PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD

Check Welfare

BE214213209/06/21  01:08PM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 POST RD



Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE214212809/06/21  12:24PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Disorderly Conduct

BE214212309/06/21  11:47AM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LINCOLN HGHTS

Theft, Prop, Veh Parts/Accessy

BE214212009/06/21  11:32AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE214210809/06/21  09:29AM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

DOLLAR GENERAL, 2240 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE214209009/06/21  04:34AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: BEVAN, RICHARD GENE  M/W  Age: 41.00  City: BELOIT WI

Robbery, Strong-Arm, Misc

BE214206209/05/21  11:18PM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE214204709/05/21  09:14PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RANDALL ST

Check Welfare

BE214204409/05/21  08:57PM DYKSTRA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE214204209/05/21  08:49PM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

Assault, Simple

BE214204109/05/21  08:48PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEARBORN ST

Animal Bite

BE214203109/05/21  07:09PM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 N BOOTMAKER DR



Check Welfare

BE214201009/05/21  03:43PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV; APT: 6

Found Property

BE214199909/05/21  02:34PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

Trespass

Receive or Possess Stolen Prop

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE214199109/05/21  01:28PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EMERSON ST

ARRESTED: EVANS, JACOB JOEL  M/B  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

BELOIT COLLEGE, 504 EMERSON ST, BELOIT WI

Homicide Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE214196809/05/21  07:53AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE214196709/05/21  07:35AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRIST RD

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 40.00  Height: 5'04"  Weight: 140.00lbs.




	Media Report
	BE2142318
	BE2142318

	BE2142315
	BE2142315

	BE2142311
	BE2142311

	BE2142292
	BE2142292

	BE2142281
	BE2142281

	BE2142256
	BE2142248
	BE2142243
	BE2142219
	BE2142219

	BE2142207
	BE2142207

	BE2142176
	BE2142173
	BE2142173

	BE2142158
	BE2142155
	BE2142155

	BE2142141
	BE2142137
	BE2142132
	BE2142128
	BE2142123
	BE2142120
	BE2142108
	BE2142108

	BE2142090
	BE2142090

	BE2142062
	BE2142047
	BE2142044
	BE2142042
	BE2142041
	BE2142031
	BE2142010
	BE2141999
	BE2141991
	BE2141991

	BE2141968
	BE2141967
	BE2141967



