



## Media Report

09/08/21 06:42AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Probation or Parole Violation					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
09/07/21 06:57PM	STATE ST	BE2142318	MARRO R		
ARRESTED: FREEMA	N, JOSHUA JAY M/W Age: 38.00 City: E	BELOIT WI			
Duck stien on Danala V/i	- 1 - 41				
Probation or Parole Vie	Diation				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
09/07/21 06:34PM	(BLOCK)PORTER AV	BE2142315	MIELKE J		
ARRESTED: BENDOR	RF-SASSEEN, CORY ALANMICHAEL M/\	V Age: 30.00 City: BELOI	TWI		
Discurdently Conduct					
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
09/07/21 05:34PM	NINTH ST	BE2142311	ENGLISH T		
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	24.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 140.00lbs.				
Discurdently Conduct					
Disorderly Conduct					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
09/07/21 04:03PM	MILW RD	BE2142292	LINDER J		
SUSPECT: F/W Age:	41.00 Height: 5'04" Weight: 180.00lbs.				
Warrant Arrest					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
09/07/21 03:01PM	NELSON AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST	BE2142281	MIELKE J		
ARRESTED: MCINTY	RE, BRITTANY SUE F/W Age: 31.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI			
Check Welfare					
Date/time of report 09/07/21 11:14AM	Street of Occurrence OLYMPIAN BLVD	CAD Number BE2142256	Primary Officer DRISCOLL M		
09/07/21 11.14AW		DE2 142200			
Check Welfare					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
09/07/21 10:31AM	WHITE AV & WOODWARD AV	BE2142248	MIELKE J		
Check Welfare					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
09/07/21 09:51AM	PARK AV; APT: 3	BE2142243	ENGLISH T		

Disordarly Conduct			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Abuse Repeater
Date/time of report 09/07/21 04:21AM	Street of Occurrence GRANT ST	CAD Number BE2142219	Primary Officer DELGADO M
		DL2142219	DELGADO M
SUSPECT. W/W Age	: 32.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 170.00lbs.		
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Resist or Interfere w/F	Police		
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/07/21 01:00AM	PRAIRIE AV & SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST	BE2142207	MILLER CL
ARRESTED: STRAIN	BRYAN JAMES M/W Age: 29.00 City:	JANESVILLE WI	
Assist Othr Jurisdictio	n		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/06/21 08:14PM	W HART RD; APT: 12	BE2142176	ZIMMERMAN K
Drobation or Darola V/			
Probation or Parole Vi			
Date/time of report 09/06/21 07:07PM	Street of Occurrence LIBERTY AV	CAD Number BE2142173	Primary Officer ENGLISH T
	, KARI ANN F/W Age: 38.00 City: BELC		ENGLISH
ARRESTED. WOODS	, KARIANN F/W Age. 38.00 City. BELC		
Theft, Prop, Shopliftin	g		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/06/21 05:04PM	MILW RD	BE2142158	ZIMMERMAN K
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Resist or Interfere w/F	Police		
Cont Subs, Possess,			
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/06/21 04:27PM	HACKETT ST & LIBERTY AV	BE2142155	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: WOODS	, KARI ANN F/W Age: 38.00 City: BELC	II WI	
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 09/06/21 02:01PM	Street of Occurrence WIS AV	CAD Number BE2142141	Primary Officer ENGLISH T
09/06/21 02:01PM	WIS AV		
09/06/21 02:01PM Theft, Veh, Automobile	WIS AV	BE2142141	ENGLISH T
09/06/21 02:01PM Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report	WIS AV Street of Occurrence	BE2142141 CAD Number	ENGLISH T Primary Officer
09/06/21 02:01PM Theft, Veh, Automobile	WIS AV	BE2142141	ENGLISH T
09/06/21 02:01PM Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report	WIS AV Street of Occurrence	BE2142141 CAD Number	ENGLISH T Primary Officer
09/06/21 02:01PM Theft, Veh, Automobile Date/time of report 09/06/21 01:43PM	WIS AV Street of Occurrence	BE2142141 CAD Number	ENGLISH T Primary Officer

Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/06/21 12:24PM	W GRAND AV	BE2142128	ROBINSON L
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/06/21 11:47AM	LINCOLN HGHTS	BE2142123	ROBINSON L
Theft, Prop, Veh Parts/	Accessy		
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/06/21 11:32AM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2142120	RAUCH D
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	]		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/06/21 09:29AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2142108	MIELKE J
DOLLAR GENERAL, 2	240 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI		
Danch Warrant			
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report 09/06/21 04:34AM	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number BE2142090	Primary Officer HIRSCH C
			HIRSCH C
ARRESTED. DEVAN, I	RICHARD GENE M/W Age: 41.00 City:		
Robbery, Strong-Arm,	Misc		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 09/05/21 11:18PM	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV	CAD Number BE2142062	Primary Officer MUELLER A
09/05/21 11:18PM	W GRAND AV		
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A	W GRAND AV		
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A	W GRAND AV ATM ATM	BE2142062	MUELLER A
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A Date/time of report	W GRAND AV ATM ATM Street of Occurrence	BE2142062 CAD Number	MUELLER A Primary Officer
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A	W GRAND AV ATM ATM	BE2142062	MUELLER A
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A Date/time of report	W GRAND AV ATM ATM Street of Occurrence	BE2142062 CAD Number	MUELLER A Primary Officer
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A Date/time of report 09/05/21 09:14PM	W GRAND AV ATM ATM Street of Occurrence	BE2142062 CAD Number BE2142047 CAD Number	MUELLER A Primary Officer
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A Date/time of report 09/05/21 09:14PM Check Welfare	W GRAND AV ATM ATM Street of Occurrence RANDALL ST	BE2142062 CAD Number BE2142047	MUELLER A Primary Officer MILLER CL
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A Date/time of report 09/05/21 09:14PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:57PM	W GRAND AV ATM ATM Street of Occurrence RANDALL ST Street of Occurrence PUBLIC AV	BE2142062 CAD Number BE2142047 CAD Number	MUELLER A Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A Date/time of report 09/05/21 09:14PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:57PM Theft, Prop, From Build	W GRAND AV ATM ATM Street of Occurrence RANDALL ST Street of Occurrence PUBLIC AV ding	BE2142062 CAD Number BE2142047 CAD Number BE2142044	MUELLER A Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer DYKSTRA S
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A Date/time of report 09/05/21 09:14PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:57PM	W GRAND AV ATM ATM Street of Occurrence RANDALL ST Street of Occurrence PUBLIC AV	BE2142062 CAD Number BE2142047 CAD Number	MUELLER A Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A Date/time of report 09/05/21 09:14PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:57PM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:49PM	W GRAND AV ATM ATM Street of Occurrence RANDALL ST Street of Occurrence PUBLIC AV ding Street of Occurrence	BE2142062 CAD Number BE2142047 CAD Number BE2142044 CAD Number	MUELLER A Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer DYKSTRA S Primary Officer
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A Date/time of report 09/05/21 09:14PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:57PM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report	W GRAND AV ATM ATM Street of Occurrence RANDALL ST Street of Occurrence PUBLIC AV ding Street of Occurrence	BE2142062 CAD Number BE2142047 CAD Number BE2142044 CAD Number	MUELLER A Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer DYKSTRA S Primary Officer
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A Date/time of report 09/05/21 09:14PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:57PM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:49PM Assault, Simple Date/time of report	W GRAND AV ATM ATM ATM Street of Occurrence RANDALL ST Street of Occurrence PUBLIC AV ding Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV Street of Occurrence	BE2142062 CAD Number BE2142047 CAD Number BE2142044 CAD Number BE2142042 CAD Number	MUELLER A Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer DYKSTRA S Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A Date/time of report 09/05/21 09:14PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:57PM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:49PM Assault, Simple	W GRAND AV ATM ATM ATM Street of Occurrence RANDALL ST Street of Occurrence PUBLIC AV ding Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV	BE2142062 CAD Number BE2142047 CAD Number BE2142044 CAD Number BE2142042	MUELLER A Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer DYKSTRA S Primary Officer MILLER CL
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A Date/time of report 09/05/21 09:14PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:57PM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:49PM Assault, Simple Date/time of report	W GRAND AV ATM ATM ATM Street of Occurrence RANDALL ST Street of Occurrence PUBLIC AV ding Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV Street of Occurrence	BE2142062 CAD Number BE2142047 CAD Number BE2142044 CAD Number BE2142042 CAD Number	MUELLER A Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer DYKSTRA S Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A Date/time of report 09/05/21 09:14PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:57PM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:49PM Assault, Simple Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:48PM Animal Bite	W GRAND AV ATM ATM ATM Street of Occurrence RANDALL ST Street of Occurrence PUBLIC AV ding Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV Street of Occurrence	BE2142062 CAD Number BE2142047 CAD Number BE2142044 CAD Number BE2142042 CAD Number	MUELLER A Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer DYKSTRA S Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer HIRSCH C
09/05/21 11:18PM Fraud, Credit Card or A Fraud, Credit Card or A Date/time of report 09/05/21 09:14PM Check Welfare Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:57PM Theft, Prop, From Build Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:49PM Assault, Simple Date/time of report 09/05/21 08:48PM	W GRAND AV ATM ATM ATM Street of Occurrence RANDALL ST Street of Occurrence PUBLIC AV ding Street of Occurrence PRAIRIE AV Street of Occurrence DEARBORN ST	BE2142062 CAD Number BE2142047 CAD Number BE2142044 CAD Number BE2142042 CAD Number BE2142041	MUELLER A Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer DYKSTRA S Primary Officer MILLER CL Primary Officer

Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/05/21 03:43PM	TOWNLINE AV; APT: 6	BE2142010	ROBINSON L	
Found Property				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/05/21 02:34PM	VERNON AV	BE2141999	MIELKE J	
_				
Trespass				
Receive or Possess S	tolen Prop			
Bail Jumping				
Bail Jumping				
Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/05/21 01:28PM	EMERSON ST	BE2141991	RAUCH D	
ARRESTED: EVANS,	JACOB JOEL M/B Age: 27.00 City	: BELOIT WI		
BELOIT COLLEGE, 504 EMERSON ST, BELOIT WI				
Homicide			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon	
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/05/21 07:53AM	PORTLAND AV	BE2141968	DAUGHERTY K	
Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury Domestic Violence No Weapon				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/05/21 07:35AM	CRIST RD	BE2141967	RAUCH D	
SUSPECT: F/W Age: 40.00 Height: 5'04" Weight: 140.00lbs.				